Start Date

End Date

Contract Numbes
CON00000817/2021
CON00000840/2021
CON00000845/2021
CON00000849/2021
CON00000850/2021
CON00000880/2021
CON00000884/2021
CON00000908/2021
PSP00000823/2021
PSP00000852/2021
PSP00000856/2021
PSP00000864/2021
PSP00000869/2021
PSP00000870/2021
PSP00000872/2021
PSP00000873/2021
PSP00000874/2021
PSP00000876/2021
PSP00000878/2021
PSP00000879/2021
PSP00000881/2021
PSP00000882/2021
PSP00000883/2021
PSP00000886/2021
PSP00000888/2021
PSP00000890/2021
PSP00000897/2021
PSP00000898/2021

escription

Waterworld Neptune Defender Filter Install
Education Mobile Hub — Three Waters Stimulus
Rotokauri Transport Hub Barriers.
Arena LED Lighting Upgrade
Hamilton City Libraries - Subscription Agreement
Peacocke - Safety Framework Strategic Review
Innovating Street Project Event Management
Water Loss Calculation 2020-21
Project 4b(2) - Resource Data Input - AIT
Project 4b(2)a Resource Data Input - GIS
Wastewater and Water Supply Modelling Strategy
Seddon Park Sightscreen Renewal
Modelling Review - Wairere Ruakura Intersection
Mahoe Park Playground
Ruakura Growth Cell - Backround Report
Maeroa Reservoir Roof Replacement — Estimate
NPS-UD Hamilton focus area ecological analysis
HUGS Review

Model
Water Model Management Guidelines
Tristram Collingwood Intersection Upgrade
Geotech Review of Horsham Downs Road
NPS-UD - Richard Knott Limited
BIM - Pukete WWTP - 3d scan and Shells Modelling
Te Rapa North Plan Change — Landscape
Te Rapa North Plan Change - Northern River Cross
Water Network Flow and Pressure Monitoring
Arc ical Review of Retirement

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded

Community, Community Services
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Strategic Development
Venues, Event Operations

Library, Community

Development, Strategic Development
Corporate, City Transport

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Corporate, Facilities

Development, Capital Projects
Community, Parks & Recreation
Development, Capital Projects
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
City Growth, Economic Growth and City Plar
City Growth, Growth Programme Team
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
City Growth, Planning Guidance

City Growth, Economic Growth
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
City Growth, Economic Growth

City Growth, Ecomonic Growth
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
City Growth, Planning Guidance

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

RFX Method
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

tion Method
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Contract Delivery Model
Minor Works
IPENZ Short Form
Government Model Goods
Government Model Goods
Bespoke
IPENZ Short Form
Government Model Services
IPENZ Short Form
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

dor Name
Wavelength Water Limited
Michelle Kellie Howie
Elektron Group Ltd
Show Technology NZ Pty Limited
Patron Point Incorporated
PSB Solutions Limited
Architecture Against Death Limited
Thomas Civil And Enviromental Consultant
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd
Beca Limited
Watershed Engineering Limited
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Aecom
Bespoke Landscape Architects Limited
Gray Matter Limited
Rider Levett Bucknall Auckland Limited
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd
Arup New Zealand Limited
Aecom
Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
Aecom
Beca Limited
Richard Knott Limited
Beca Limited
Boffa Miskell Limited
Beca Limited
Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
WSP New Zealand Limited

Approved Contract Sum
$231,192
$95,000
$80,000
$216,000
$50,500
$50,000
$125,000
$7,800
$130,000
$97,907
$27,125
$95,000
$9,700
$12,000
$90,000
$3,500
$25,000
$245,000
$80,000
$80,000
$300,000
$3,835
$50,000
$47,000
$25,000
$75,000
$305,000
$6,053

44336
44326
44328
44321
44321
44333
44317
44317
44340
44328
44340
44330
44336
44334
44337
44337
44333
44347
44347
44347
44340
44339
44347
44340
44347
44347
44317
44343

44449
44620
44408
44377
45417
44438
24382
44408
44561
44547
44408
44377
44378
44439
44427
44377
44407
44620
44439
44439
24681
44439
44530
44407
44439
44439
45047
44561



