Contract Number Description	NZTA	Group & Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Contract Sum	Start Date I	End Date
CON00000817/2021 Waterworld Neptune Defender Filter Install	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Community Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Wavelength Water Limited	\$231,192	44336	44449
CON00000840/2021 Education Mobile Hub - Three Waters Stimulus	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Michelle Kellie Howie	\$95,000	44326	44620
CON00000845/2021 Rotokauri Transport Hub Barriers	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Goods	Elektron Group Ltd	\$80,000	44328	44408
CON00000849/2021 Arena LED Lighting Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Venues, Event Operations	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Goods	Show Technology NZ Pty Limited	\$216,000	44321	44377
CON00000850/2021 Hamilton City Libraries - Subscription Agreement	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Library, Community	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Patron Point Incorporated	\$50,500	44321	45417
CON00000880/2021 Peacocke - Safety Framework Strategic Review	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	PSB Solutions Limited	\$50,000	44333	44438
CON00000884/2021 Innovating Street Project Event Management	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, City Transport	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Services	Architecture Against Death Limited	\$125,000	44317	44382
CON00000908/2021 Water Loss Calculation 2020-21	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Thomas Civil And Environmental Consultant	\$7,800	44317	44408
PSP00000823/2021 Project 4b(2) - Resource Data Input - AIT	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$130,000	44340	44561
PSP00000852/2021 Project 4b(2)a Resource Data Input - GIS	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$97,907	44328	44547
PSP00000856/2021 Wastewater and Water Supply Modelling Strategy	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Watershed Engineering Limited	\$27,125	44340	44408
PSP00000864/2021 Seddon Park Sightscreen Renewal	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$95,000	44330	44377
PSP00000869/2021 Modelling Review - Wairere Ruakura Intersection	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$9,700	44336	44378
PSP00000870/2021 Mahoe Park Playground	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Parks & Recreation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bespoke Landscape Architects Limited	\$12,000	44334	44439
PSP00000872/2021 Ruakura Growth Cell - Backround Report	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$90,000	44337	44427
PSP00000873/2021 Maeroa Reservoir Roof Replacement – Estimate	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Rider Levett Bucknall Auckland Limited	\$3,500	44337	44377
PSP00000874/2021 NPS-UD Hamilton focus area ecological analysis	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth and City P	lar Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$25,000	44333	44407
PSP00000876/2021 HUGS Review	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Growth Programme Team	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arup New Zealand Limited	\$245,000	44347	44620
PSP00000878/2021 Wastewater Model Management Guidelines	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$80,000	44347	44439
PSP00000879/2021 Water Model Management Guidelines	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	\$80,000	44347	44439
PSP00000881/2021 Tristram Collingwood Intersection Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$300,000	44340	44681
PSP00000882/2021 Geotech Review of Horsham Downs Road	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$3,835	44339	44439
PSP00000883/2021 NPS-UD - Richard Knott Limited	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Richard Knott Limited	\$50,000	44347	44530
PSP00000886/2021 BIM - Pukete WWTP - 3d scan and Shells Modelling	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$47,000	44340	44407
PSP00000888/2021 Te Rapa North Plan Change – Landscape	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Boffa Miskell Limited	\$25,000	44347	44439
PSP00000890/2021 Te Rapa North Plan Change - Northern River Cross	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Ecomonic Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$75,000	44347	44439
PSP00000897/2021 Water Network Flow and Pressure Monitoring	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	\$305,000	44317	45047
PSP00000898/2021 Archaelogical Review of Broadwater Retirement	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$6,053	44343	44561